SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS & CONTROL PANEL PACKAGES
MYERS® SX50/SX50H
APPLICATIONS
Myers® SX50 series pumps are
versatile performers designed
for commercial, municipal and
industrial applications. The SX50
(high flow) and the SX50H (high

1
MYERS® SX50/SX50H
ORDERING INfORMATION
        Approx.
 Catalog   Phase/ Discharge Switch Cord Wt.
 Number HP Volts Cycles Size Type Length Lbs.
 SIMPLEX EXPLOSION-PROOF SUMP PUMP/CONTROL PANEL PACKAGE
 SX50-01PS 1/2 208 1/60 2” Manual 15’ 95
 SX50-03PS 1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 15’ 95
 SX50-21PS 1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 15’ 95
 SX50H-21PS 1/2 230 1/60 1-1/2” Manual 15’ 92
 SX50-23PS 1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 15’ 95
 SX50H-23PS 1/2 230 3/60 1-1/2” Manual 15’ 92
 SX50-43PS 1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 15’ 95
 DUPLEX EXPLOSION-PROOF SUMP PUMP/CONTROL PANEL PACKAGE
 SX50-01PD 1/2 208 1/60 2” Manual 15’ 183
 SX50-03PD 1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 15’ 183
 SX50-21PD 1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 15’ 183
 SX50H-21PD 1/2 230 1/60 1-1/2” Manual 15’ 177
 SX50-23PD 1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 15’ 183
 SX50H-23PD 1/2 230 3/60 1-1/2” Manual 15’ 177
 SX50-43PD 1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 15’ 183
SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS & CONTROL PANEL PACKAGES
2
MYERS® SX50/SX50H
PUMP PERfORMANCE
Capacity gallons per minute
To
ta